
309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

na
no

se
co

nd

60648 60656 60664 60672

MJD

01/06/25 uz__igrt60642_35.ppp_defaut+23d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.32348E−12 Tdev= 56 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.17802E−12 Tdev= 62 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.11527E−12 Tdev= 80 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.81549E−13 Tdev= 113 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.59649E−13 Tdev= 165 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.45378E−13 Tdev= 252 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.31614E−13 Tdev= 350 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.20090E−13 Tdev= 445 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.12700E−13 Tdev= 563 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.10118E−13 Tdev= 897 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.55718E−14 Tdev= 988 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.20746E−14 Tdev= 736 ps
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